

4 HRS. DAILY WEEKLY 4 WEEKS

SAWS

CHAIN SAW - 15" ELECTRIC	25.00	35.00	120.00	360.00
CHAIN SAW - 18" BAR - GAS	35.00	50.00	200.00	600.00
CHOP SAW - 14" ELECTRIC	18.00	36.00	100.00	300.00
CIRCULAR SAW - 7-1/4"	11.00	30.00	60.00	180.00
CIRCULAR SAW - 10"	18.00	25.00	80.00	240.00
COMPOUND MITRE - 10"	28.00	40.00	140.00	420.00
CONCRETE SAWS - 14 PUSH				
- 6.5 h.p.	42.00	60.00	240.00	720.00
- 13 h.p.	52.00	75.00	300.00	900.00
14 SELF PROP. - 13 h.p.	70.00	100.00	400.00	1,200.00
MITRE SAW - 10"	18.00	25.00	80.00	240.00
QUICK CUT SAW - 12" (115V)	55.00	80.00	280.00	840.00
QUICK CUT SAW - 14"	50.00	70.00	200.00	600.00
QUICK CUT SAW ON CART - 14" HILTI	63.00	90.00	360.00	1,080.00
SAWS - ALL	18.00	25.00	80.00	240.00
TUB SAW - 7"	25.00	35.00	140.00	420.00
TUB SAW - 10"	60.00	80.00	280.00	840.00
TUB SAW - 14"	70.00	100.00	360.00	1,080.00
*QUICK CUT AND TUB SAW C/W DIAMOND BLADE				

SCAFFOLD

2 - 5' X 5' FRAMES c/w 2 BRACES (1 LIFT)	20.00	30.00	90.00	
2 - 3' X 5' FRAMES c/w 2 BRACES (1 LIFT)	20.00	30.00	90.00	
2 - 5' X 30" FRAMES c/w 2 BRACES -1 LIFT	20.00	30.00	90.00	
7' ALUMINUM DECK	12.00	15.00	45.00	
10' ALUMINUM DECK	15.00	20.00	60.00	
8" CASTER	5.00	5.00	15.00	
BASE PLATES	3.00	3.00	9.00	
LEVELING JACKS	5.00	5.00	15.00	
GUARD RAILS - 30", 5', 7', 10'	3.00	3.00	9.00	
GUARD RAIL POSTS	5.00	5.00	15.00	
OUT RIGGERS	10.00	10.00	30.00	
SIDE BRACKETS	5.00	5.00	15.00	
SQUARING BRACE	3.00	3.00	9.00	
SHORING JACKS (#1 OR #2)		20.00	60.00	
TEMPORARY FENCING - 6' HIGH x 8' LONG			3.00/ft	

STORAGE CONTAINERS

8' x 8' x 20'			400.00	
---------------	--	--	--------	--

TOWING ACCESSORIES

PINTLE HITCH	5.00 - FLAT RATE			
BALL & RECEIVER	5.00 - FLAT RATE			

VACUUM CLEANERS/DEHUMIDIFIERS

10 GALLON WET & DRY	21.00	30.00	120.00	360.00
DEHUMIDIFIER - 75 G		45.00	180.00	480.00

MISCELLANEOUS

ANIMAL TRAPS - FRIENDLY		10.00	40.00	
APPLIANCE CART		15.00		
CARPET KICKER		15.00		
CARPET IRON		15.00		
CARPET TACKER		15.00		
CONVEYOR - 115V - 24'		200.00	600.00	1,800.00
ENGINE HOIST	35.00	50.00		
FISH TAPE - 100'		12.00		
FLOOR MAINTAINER				
c/w DRIVE UNIT	35.00	50.00		
c/w SANDING UNIT	35.00	50.00		
c/w CARBIDE PLATE	105.00	150.00		
c/w CHUNK BLADE	52.00	75.00		

4 HRS. DAILY WEEKLY 4 WEEKS

MISC. CONT..

FLOOR SCRAPER (BLADES EXTRA)		10.00		
GLASS LIFTER		15.00		
HYDRAULIC JACKS-20 TON		15.00		
MAGNETIC BAR		15.00		
MEASURING WHEEL		15.00		
METAL DETECTOR - FERROUS	35.00	50.00		
PALLET TRUCK		25.00		
PIPE DIES - 1/2" - 2"		18.00		
PIPE DIES RATCHET HANDLE		8.00		
POST POUNDER		10.00		
RAMSET GUN - HILTI	21.00	30.00		
RIPPER STRIPPER TILE REMOVER (5")	95.00	130.00		
RUG DOCTOR/CARPET CLEANER REG. TRACK		27.99		
RUG DOCTOR/CARPET CLEANER WIDE TRACK		31.99		
UPHOLSTRY TOOL		3.00		
SAND BLASTER				
c/w HOSE, HOOD & NOZZLE	38.00	55.00		
TEXTURE SPRAYER	38.00	55.00		
TILE/CARPET STRIPPER	38.00	55.00		
TILE ROLLER		10.00		
WALL PAPER STEAMER	21.00	30.00		
PORCUPINE / PERFORATOR		5.00		

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
 MAX 8 HOURS USE ON UNITS WITH HOUR METERS
 CUSTOMER RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL TIRE REPAIRS & COST OF FUEL CONSUMED
 * DENOTES SPECIAL RATE MAY APPLY

**PROPANE FILLING STATION
 AT OUR UXBRIDGE LOCATION**

www.scugogequipmentrentals.com



†AUTHORIZED DEALER



Hours of Operation

Spring & Summer Hours

Uxbridge Location

Monday - Friday 6 a.m. - 6 p.m.
 Saturday 7 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
 Sunday 8 a.m. - 12 noon

Port Perry Location

Monday - Friday 7 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.
 Saturday 7 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
 Sunday CLOSED

Fall Hours

Uxbridge Location

Monday - Friday 7 a.m. - 6 p.m.
 Saturday 7 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
 Sunday 8 a.m. - 12 noon

Port Perry Location

Monday - Friday 7 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.
 Saturday 7 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.
 Sunday CLOSED

Winter Hours

Both Locations

Monday - Friday 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.
 Saturday 8 a.m. - 12 noon
 Sunday CLOSED

WE MAKE IT HAPPEN!



www.scugogequipmentrentals.com

- Rentals
- Sales
- Service

Uxbridge

11 Douglas Road
 905 - 852 - 4416

Port Perry

27 Easy Street
 905 - 985 - 4416

Locally Owned and Operated



4 HRS. DAILY WEEKLY 4 WEEKS

AIR COMPRESSORS & TOOLS

2 H.P. ELECTRIC	21.00	30.00	120.00	360.00
12.5 CFM GAS	35.00	50.00	200.00	600.00
18.5 CFM GAS	42.00	60.00	240.00	720.00
185 CFM DIESEL	75.00	110.00	440.00	1,320.00
1 GUN PACKAGE	90.00	150.00	600.00	1,800.00
2 GUN PACKAGE	110.00	200.00	800.00	2,400.00
AIR HAMMERS - 50lb-90 lb.	25.00	35.00	100.00	300.00
AIR SCALER	21.00	30.00	120.00	360.00
BLOW PIPE	4.00	6.00	24.00	72.00
RHINO POST POUNDER 2"-4", U, T	105.00	150.00	600.00	1800.00
50' X 3/8" AIR HOSE	2.00	5.00	12.00	36.00
50' X 3/4" AIR HOSE	5.00	8.00	32.00	96.00

*AN \$8.00 SHARPENING FEE WILL APPLY TO POINTS AND CHISELS

COMPACTION

HAND TAMPER		10.00		
JUMPING JACK - 12"	50.00	70.00	280.00	840.00
PLATE TAMPER - 12" - 14"	35.00	50.00	200.00	600.00
PLATE TAMPER -18" - 21"	42.00	60.00	240.00	720.00
PLATE TAMPER - 21"				
c/w INTERLOCK PAD	45.00	65.00	260.00	780.00
PLATE TAMPER - 21"				
425 LB. REVERSING	65.00	100.00	380.00	1,140.00
PLATE TAMPER - 24" - 28"				
REVERSING	85.00	125.00	480.00	1,440.00

COMPACTION ROLLERS

26" - 30" - WALK BEHIND / VIB.	85.00	120.00	480.00	1,440.00
60" - 10,500 LB. - RIDE-ON / VIB. SMOOTH		375.00	1,500.00	4,500.00
66" - 17,500 LB. - RIDE-ON / VIB. SMOOTH		400.00	1,600.00	4,800.00
84" - 26,500 LB. - RIDE-ON / VIB. SMOOTH		450.00	1,800.00	5,400.00

CONCRETE EQUIPMENT

BULL FLOAT	21.00	30.00	100.00	
CONCRETE RE-SURFACER	70.00	100.00	400.00	
CONCRETE RE-SURFACER				
c/w DIAMOND STONES	140.00	200.00	800.00	
CONCRETE MIXERS				
3 CU. FT. - ELECT.	32.00	45.00	180.00	
6 CU.FT. - GAS	65.00	80.00	320.00	
CONCRETE TROWEL - 36"	70.00	95.00	380.00	
CONCRETE TROWEL - 42"	80.00	105.00	420.00	
MORTAR MIXER 7 CU. FT. - GAS	65.00	80.00	320.00	
REBAR CUTTER - 1"	60.00	80.00	320.00	
CONCRETE VIBRATORS	35.00	50.00	200.00	
HIGH CYCLE VIBRATORS	50.00	70.00	280.00	

DEMOLITION / ROTARY HAMMERS

TE-2 HILTI CORDLESS (18V)	25.00	35.00	140.00	
TE-30 HILTI	21.00	30.00	120.00	
TE-50 HILTI	32.00	45.00	180.00	
TE-70 HILTI	38.00	55.00	220.00	
TE-1000 HILTI	52.00	70.00	280.00	
TE-3000 HILTI	65.00	90.00	320.00	

CARBIDE DRILL BITS FOR ROTARY HAMMERS

1/4" - 1-1/2"		12.00		
2" - 3-9/16" CORE		20.00		
4" CORE		25.00		
5" CORE		32.00		
2" CHISEL		10.00		
3" CHISEL		10.00		
TILE CHISEL		12.00		
SPADES		12.00		
FROST WEDGE		12.00		
ASPHALT CUTTER		12.00		

4 HRS. DAILY WEEKLY 4 WEEKS

DIAMOND CORE DRILLING UNIT (115V)

c/w 2"		40.00	65.00	
2-1/2"		45.00	70.00	
3"		52.00	75.00	
4"		60.00	85.00	
5"		70.00	95.00	
6"		80.00	110.00	
8"		105.00	150.00	
STAND FOR UNIT		28.00	40.00	

DRAIN SNAKES

TOP SNAKE			15.00	
5/16" X 25'-115 VOLT		25.00	35.00	
1/2" X 50' - MANUAL		25.00	35.00	
1/2" X 75' - 115 VOLT		45.00	60.00	
5/8" X 100'- 115 VOLT		52.00	75.00	

HAND HELD POWER TOOLS

FLAT RATE			25.00	
QUICK DRIVE GUN				
c/w EXT. SHAFT			35.00	

EXCAVATORS

324 MINI EXCAVATOR c/w 20" BUCKET		225.00	900.00	2,700.00
E32 MINI EXCAVATOR				
c/w GRAPPLE / 24" BUCKET		350.00	1,400.00	4,200.00
E80 EXCAVATOR				
c/w GRAPPLE / 36" BUCKET		500.00	2,000.00	6,000.00
IRRIGATION / CABLE LAYER		250.00	1,000.00	3,000.00

SKID STEER/TRACK LOADERS

CT 235 TRACTOR c/w BACKHOE ATT - 68" W		285.00	1,140.00	3,420.00
L125 SKID STEER - 42" W		200.00	800.00	2,400.00
S130 SKID STEER 1300 LB CAP. 62" W		225.00	900.00	2,700.00
L215 SKID STEER - 66" W		225.00	900.00	2,700.00
S185 SKID STEER 1850 LB CAP. 68" W		245.00	980.00	2,940.00
S650 SKID STEER 3000 LB CAP. 74" W		300.00	1,200.00	3,600.00
MT52 MINI TRACK - 520 LB CAP. 35.6" W		195.00	780.00	2,340.00
T110 TRACK LOADER 1100 LB CAP. 50" W		275.00	1,100.00	3,300.00
C227 TRACK LOADER - 72" W		395.00	1,580.00	4,740.00
T590 TRACK LOADER 1900 LB CAP.		395.00	1,580.00	4,740.00

EXCAVATOR/SKID STEER ATTACHMENTS

AUGER		100.00	400.00	1,200.00
- 9" - 12" BITS		50.00	200.00	600.00
- 15", 18", 24" BITS		70.00	280.00	840.00
- 36" BIT		110.00	440.00	1,320.00
WRIST ATTACHMENT - 30°		100.00	400.00	1,200.00
FORKS 48"		30.00	120.00	360.00
HYDRAULIC GRAPPLE BUCKET - 66"		150.00	600.00	1,800.00
LANDPLANE 78"		125.00	500.00	1,500.00
SWEEPER 72"		200.00	800.00	2,400.00
60", 66", 72" BUCKET		30.00	120.00	360.00
300 FT. LBS. HYDRAULIC BREAKER		275.00	1,100.00	3,300.00
MT52 c/w AUGER - 6", 9", 12", 15"		285.00	1,140.00	3,420.00
MT52 c/w STUMP GRINDER - 30"		295.00	1,180.00	3,540.00
MT52 c/w TRENCHER - 36"		295.00	1,180.00	3,540.00

EXTENSION CORDS

50' X 12 GAUGE			5.00	
100' X 12 GAUGE			10.00	

MAX 8 HOURS USE ON ALL UNITS WITH HR-METERS

4 HRS. DAILY WEEKLY 4 WEEKS

FANS

20 AIR MOVER	18.00	25.00	80.00	240.00
CARPET DRYER	18.00	25.00	80.00	240.00
AXIAL FAN c/w DUCT (12")	25.00	35.00	140.00	420.00
30" PEDESTAL FAN	21.00	30.00	120.00	360.00

FLOOD LIGHTS

QUARTZ - 1000 WATT	11.00	20.00	60.00	180.00
WOBBLE LIGHT	25.00	35.00	140.00	420.00
LIGHT TOWER				
4 X 1000 WATT HEADS	160.00	235.00	900.00	2,700.00

GENERATORS

2,500 WATT GAS	18.00	35.00	100.00	300.00
5,000 WATT GAS	35.00	55.00	200.00	600.00
6,000 WATT GAS	42.00	60.00	240.00	
25,000 WATT DIESEL - silenced		225.00	900.00	2,700.00

***HEATERS**

PROPANE TIGER TORCH		20.00	45.00	90.00
35,000 BTU RADIANT / PROPANE		20.00	50.00	125.00
125,000 BTU RADIANT / PROPANE		30.00	70.00	160.00
150,000 BTU CONSRUCTION PROPANE		25.00	75.00	125.00
100,000 BTU - NATURAL GAS c/w HOSE MANIFOLD				350.00
200,000 BTU INDIRECT FIRED DIESEL		75.00	225.00	720.00
GANG CONNECTORS		2.00	8.00	30.00
35,000 BTU 220 VOLT - ELECTRIC		35.00	105.00	315.00
5000 BTU 115 VOLT - ELECTRIC		15.00	45.00	135.00
80,00 INDIRECT 115V - PROPANE		50.00	150.00	450.00

SEASONAL RATES UPON REQUEST

LADDERS

6' - 12' STEP		20.00	45.00	90.00
14' - 16' STEP		30.00	60.00	120.00
16' - 20' EXTENSION		30.00	60.00	120.00
24' - 28' EXTENSION		30.00	75.00	150.00
32' - 40' EXTENSION		35.00	90.00	180.00
JAWS LADDERS		30.00	100.00	300.00
LADDER SHINGLE HOIST		100.00	320.00	960.00

***LAWN & GARDEN**

AERATOR - TOW BEHIND - 36"	35.00	50.00		
AERATOR - TOW BEHIND - 48"	42.00	60.00		
AERATOR - WALK BEHIND	42.00	60.00	420.00	1,680.00
BED REDEFINER	35.00	50.00		
WOOD CHIPPER - 35 H.P. - 6" MAX		300.00		
WOOD CHIPPER - 85 H.P. - 12" MAX		475.00		
DETHATCHER	35.00	50.00		
LAWN EDGER	35.00	50.00		
FENCE STRETCHER		12.00		
FERTILIZER SPREADER		12.00		
HEDGE TRIMMER	28.00	40.00		
HEDGE TRIMMER with EXTENTION	38.00	55.00		
LAWN MOWER - PUSH	21.00	35.00		
LAWN ROLLERS				
- MANUAL - 24"		12.00		
- TOW BEHIND - 36"	32.00	45.00		
- TOW BEHIND - 48"	38.00	55.00		
LEAF BLOWER - BACKPACK	35.00	50.00		
LEAF BLOWER - HAND HELD	25.00	35.00		
LEAF BLOWER -				
9 H.P. WALK BEHIND / GAS	52.00	75.00		
LOG SPLITTER - 5.5 H.P.	65.00	90.00		
OVERSEEDER - S.P. W/B	70.00	100.00		
PATIO STONE LIFTER		15.00		
POWER BROOM	42.00	60.00		

4 HRS. DAILY WEEKLY 4 WEEKS

***LAWN & GARDEN CONT...**

SOD CUTTER - GAS	65.00	90.00		
SOD KICKER - MANUAL			15.00	
SOD ROLLER S.P. - 30" - 800 LB.	65.00	90.00		
STUMP GRINDER - 12" CAP	105.00	150.00		
SWEEPER - S.P. - 3'	80.00	110.00		
TILLER - REAR TINE - HD	125.00	175.00		
TREE PRUNER - GAS	42.00	60.00		
TRIMMER - GAS BLADE OR STRING	35.00	50.00		
WHEEL BARROW		15.00		

LEVELS

BUILDERS LEVEL				
c/w ROD & TRIPOD	25.00	35.00	120.00	360.00
LASER LEVEL				
c/w ROD & TRIPOD	42.00	60.00	220.00	660.00

LIFTS

DRYWALL LIFT	35.00	50.00	180.00	540.00
SCISSOR LIFT - 19' ELECT. INDOOR	85.00	115.00	460.00	1,380.00
SCISSOR LIFT - 26' GAS/PROP. OUTDOOR		200.00	800.00	2,400.00

NAILERS & STAPLERS

BRAD	14.00	25.00	80.00	240.00
FRAMING	14.00	25.00	80.00	240.00
ROOFING	14.00	25.00	80.00	240.00
UNDERLAY	14.00	25.00	80.00	240.00
1/2" CROWN STAPLER	14.00	25.00	80.00	240.00
1-1/4" HARDWOOD NAILER MANUAL	14.00	25.00	80.00	240.00
2" HARDWOOD NAILER MANUAL	18.00	30.00	100.00	300.00
2" HARDWOOD NAILER - AIR	32.00	50.00	180.00	540.00
2" HARDWOOD NAILER AIR PKG.	45.00	70.00	260.00	780.00
TRIM NAILER / UNDERLAY AIR PKG.	32.00	50.00	180.00	540.00
ROOFERS - AIR PKG.	32.00	50.00	180.00	540.00

POST HOLE AUGERS

2 MAN/1 MAN HANDHELD	45.00	65.00	240.00	720.00
1 MAN HYDRAULIC	70.00	95.00	340.00	1,200.00
EXTRA AUGER BITS				
4", 6", 8", 10", 12"		12.00		
EXTRA EXTENTION SHAFTS		8.00		
CLAM AUGER		15.00	60.00	
HAND AUGER		15.00	60.00	